
Appendix B. E.—'.l,

11. DETAILED TABLES, ETC.

Table G1.—Total Area and Capital Value of Education Endowment Reserves as at
31st December, 1911.

Table G2.—Showing Reserves Revenue paid to Education Boards and Distribution of
Same. ReservesRevenue,fortheYear1911.PrimaryEducation.

III

Land Board.
Area

Primary.

if Reserves inReserves ir

econdary.

n A\.cres. Estimated Capital Value (to nearest Pound).

Total. Primary. Secondary. Total.Secondary.Secondary.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington ..
Hawke's Bay..
Marlborough ..
Nelson
Wettland
Canterbury ..
Otago
Southland

116,013
49,206
93,958
70,422

1,155
8,623

14,613
70,160
44,299

332,299

10,333
2,353

12,178
7,484

266
801

4,448
1,024
2,101

605

|
£ £ £

126,346 108,483 22,379 130,862
51,559 117,285 46,940 164,225

106,136 178,716 53,869 232,585
77,906 134,335 37,769 172,104

1,421 15,050 2,107 17,157
9,424 9,295 2,350 11,645

19,061 21,401 4,659 26,060
71,184 280,920 4,160 285,080
46,400 66,202 13,147 ; 79,349

332,904 254,577 4,875 259,452

£
22,379
46,940
53,869
37,769
2,107
2,350
4,659
4,160

13,147
4,875

Totals 800,748 41,593 842,341 1,186,264 192,255 1,378,519

B, '.serves Revenue, for the Y<Tear 1911.
Pbimaey Education.

Provincial District. Revenue received.
Distribution of Revenue.

Education Board. *°

Auckland

Taranaki

Wellington

Hawke's Bay
Mar]borough

£ s. a.
5,973 18 1
4,770 5 3

9,164 3 9

5,044 13 0
489 0 4

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Auckland
Wanganui
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Mariborough
North Canterbury
Nelson
Grey ..
North Canterbury
Grey ..
Westland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

5,513 10 9
460 7 4
102 2 8

1,532 9 3
3,135 13 4
3,275 15 6
5,888 8 3
5,044 13 0

467 14 3
21 6 1

642 19 9
55 17 11
81 8 6

406 11 0
406 2 7

16,010 13 7
4,143 2 3

11,703 2 8
5,354 17 10

£ s. d.
5,513 10 9

460 7 4
102 2 8

1,532 9 3
3,135 13 4
3,275 15 6
5,888 8 3
5,044 13 0

467 14 3
21 6 1

642 19 9
55 17 11
81 8 6

406 11 0
406 2 7

16,010 13 7
4,143 2 3

11,703 2 8
5,354 17 10

Nelson 780 6 2

Weatland 812 13 7
v"'

Canterbury 20,153 15 10

Otago 17,058 0 6

64,246 16 6 64,246 16 6

SUMIV :aey.
Amount paid to eac: i Education Board.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Ba\
Marlborough
Nelson

£ s. d... 5,615 13 5
3,135 13 4
4,808 4 9
5,888 8 3
5,505 0 4

467 14 3
642 19 9

Brought forward
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury ..
South Canterbury ..
Otago ; ..
Southland

£ s. d.
26,063 14 1

462 8 11
406 2 7

16,113 8 2
4,143 2 3

11,703 2 8
5,354 17 10

Carried forward .. 26,063 14 1 64,246 16 6
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